RS700 Fleet Split

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Fleet

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

SailNo
1029
1058
1055
765
762
725
1062
1042
951
710
1073
966
720
1068
861
970
855
939
1043
761
909
989
801

HelmName
Rob Higgins
John Booth
Tom Porter
James Clark
Richie Thurlby
Jack Grogan
Matt Carter
Pete Purkiss
Marek Dudak
Nathan Steffenoni
Richard Allen
Michael Banks
Richard Wadsworth
Roland Smith
Richard Goldklang
Philip Highfield
Dave Bridle
Sam Caslin
Jiri Kuthan
Thomas Dutton
Chris Wright
James Sparks

Stephen Carr

Club
Chew Valley Lake SC
Stokes Bay SC
HISC & Emsworth SC
Chew Valley Lake SC
Hill Head /stokes Bay/CCSC
WMYC
Lancing SC
Brightlingsea SC
YC Cere
Weston SC
Carsingtion SC
Dabchicks SC
RNSA/Stokes Bay SC
HISC
Brightlingsea SC

GT Yarmouth & Gorleston SC

Brightlingsea SC
Dabchicks SC

YC Liskovec
Dabchicks SC
Yorshire Dales SC
Dabchicks SC
Brightlingsea SC



