RS700 Fleet Split

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	HelmName	Club
1st	Gold	1029	Rob Higgins	Chew Valley Lake SC
2nd	Gold	1058	John Booth	Stokes Bay SC
3rd	Gold	1055	Tom Porter	HISC & Emsworth SC
4th	Gold	765	James Clark	Chew Valley Lake SC
5th	Gold	762	Richie Thurlby	Hill Head /stokes Bay/CCSC
6th	Gold	725	Jack Grogan	WMYC
7th	Gold	1062	Matt Carter	Lancing SC
8th	Gold	1042	Pete Purkiss	Brightlingsea SC
9th	Gold	951	Marek Dudak	YC Cere
10th	Gold	710	Nathan Steffenoni	Weston SC
11th	Gold	1073	Richard Allen	Carsingtion SC
12th	Gold	966	Michael Banks	Dabchicks SC
13th	Gold	720	Richard Wadsworth	RNSA/Stokes Bay SC
14th	Gold	1068	Roland Smith	HISC
15th	Silver	861	Richard Goldklang	Brightlingsea SC
16th	Silver	970	Philip Highfield	GT Yarmouth & Gorleston SC
17th	Silver	855	Dave Bridle	Brightlingsea SC
18th	Silver	939	Sam Caslin	Dabchicks SC
19th	Silver	1043	Jiri Kuthan	YC Liskovec
20th	Bronze	761	Thomas Dutton	Dabchicks SC
21st	Bronze	909	Chris Wright	Yorshire Dales SC
22nd	Bronze	989	James Sparks	Dabchicks SC
23rd	Bronze	801	Stephen Carr	Brightlingsea SC